
Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Mary Jo Meyers, Director 257-7521 881-5463 maryjo.meyers@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Joseph Bilty, Program Manager 257-7605 681-4389 joseph.bilty@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Heidi Ciske-Schmidt, Integrated Services Manager 257-6024 265-6051 heidi.ciske-schmidt@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Stephen Gilbertson, Clinical Director 257-7209 702-3595 stephen.gilbertson@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Brian McBride, Integrated Community Manager 257-7158 750-6148 brian.mcbride@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Jenna Reetz, Program Manager 257-7549 640-4398 jenna.reetz@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Melanie Fleischmann, Court Liaison 257-6991 469-1881 melanie.fleischmann@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Leanne Delsart, Training and Crisis Coordinator 257-5855 leanne.delsart@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Jennifer Miles, Administration 257-7639 jennifer.miles@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Julie Miles, Administration 257-6532 julie.miles@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Carmen Scroggins, Administration 257-7544 carmen.scroggins@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Dr. Steve Dykstra, Director 257-7242 881-5572 steven.dykstra@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Hendriel Anderson, Trauma Response Team  257-7621 331-3143 hendriel.anderson@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Kellie Anthony  257-7621 810-7752 virginia.anthony@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Theresa Barnett  257-7621 810-7751 theresa.watkins@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Dr. Amelia Brost 257-4299 254-9627 amelia.brost@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Bruce Christianson  257-7621 810-7766 bruce.christianson@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Ron Kaczynski  257-7621 810-7767 ronald.kaczynski@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Shalonda LeFlore  257-7621 810-7772 shalonda.leflore@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Julie Lubbers  257-7621 520-2316 julie.lubbers@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Marcus Montgomery  257-7621 marcus.montgomery@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Lori Runge  257-7621 651-2677 lori.runge@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Dr. Jaquaye Russell  257-7621 588-8426 jaquaye.russell@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Chi Sayaovang  257-7621 chi.sayaovang@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Rolanda Jones  257-7621 810-7717 rolanda.jones@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Oswald Bwechwa  257-7621 916-5471 oswald.bwechwa@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Carisa DiMattina  257-7621 810-7733 carisa.dimattina@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Siri Hernandez  257-7621 810-8756 siri.hernandez@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Michael Maletis  257-7621 534-4694 michael.maletis@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Margaret Gonzalez  257-7621 810-7789 margaret.gonzalez@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Carnelius Russell  257-7621 810-7758 carnelius.russell@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Kenyatta Bryant, Program Manager Finance 257-7597 651-3389 kenyatta.bryant@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Connie Handy 257-7625 connie.handy@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Kristie Kendrix 257-7599 kristie.kendrix@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Celeste Milanowski 257-6707 celeste.milanowski@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Sabrina Whatley 257-6176 sabrina.whatley@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Christine Robinson, Program Manager 257-7650 333-7214 christine.robinson@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Cerabeth Goodwin, Program Manager 257-4303 810-7764 cgoodwin@stcharlesinc.org

Laquisha Williams, Case Manager 257-4302 810-7791 lwilliams@stcharlesinc.org

Dr. Jaquaye Russell, Consultant 257-7621 588-8426 jaquaye.russell@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Danita Spencer, Case Manager 257-4300 810-7710 dspencer@stcharlesinc.org

Phone Cell Phone Email

Jessica Schreiner, Office Assistant 257-5437 jessica.schreiner@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Dr. Gunjan Khandpur 257-5385 gunjan.khandpur@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Dr. Megan McClymonds 257-6952 megan.mcclymonds@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Dr. Shane Moisio, Medical Director 257-7713 shane.moisio@milwaukeecountywi.gov

CMC Staff - 257-7621

FINANCE

FISS

WELLNESS CLINIC     257-7610

MEDICAL SERVICES

WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE
             9455 Watertown Plank Road, Milwaukee, WI  53226              

Phone:  (414) 257-7610     Fax:  257-6825 / 257-7575

ADMINISTRATION

CHILDREN'S MOBILE CRISIS - CMC

CMC - FF Staff - 257-7621
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Beth Halusan, Clinical Nurse/Med. Clinics 257-7314 elizabeth.halusan@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Alicia Sanchez, Clinical Nurse/Med. Clinics 257-7244 alicia.sanchez@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Maryan Torres, Clinical Nurse/Med. Clinics 257-7624 534-1609 maryan.torres@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Rashaan Cherry, Program Manager Transitional Services 257-7578 rashaan.cherry@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

Shannon Trzebiatowski, Resource Manager 977-4249 810-7780 ssmith@stcharlesinc.org

Phone Cell Phone Email

Jennifer Wilder, Program Coordinator 257-7652 530-1791 jenniferw@lacausa.org

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Theresa Randall 257-6302 587-1478 theresa.randall@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Evette Cruz, Administration 257-7556 evette.cruz@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

­ Maria Castillo 257-7880 maria.castillo@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Pamela Erdman, Program Manager QA/QI 257-7608 550-1301 pamela.erdman@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Sylvia Cruz, QA Technician 257-7593 sylvia.cruz@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Dana James, QA Coordinator 257-7595 840-2478 dana.james@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Pnina Goldfarb - Program Evaluator 257-7642 pnina.goldfarb@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Jenna Reetz, Program Manager 257-7549 640-4398 jenna.reetz@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

Ryan Delaney 257-7585 ryan.delaney@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Martin Hinze 257-7607 martin.hinze@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Connie Hollinger 257-5808 connie.hollinger@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Jessica Hurlebaus 257-7966 530-4782 jessica.hurlebaus@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Andrea Ivy 257-7772 andrea.ivy@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Nate Lindsey 257-7607 nathaniel.lindsey@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Craig Michelson 257-7635 236-1336 craig.michelson@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Margaret Pena 257-7573 margaret.pena@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Jennifer Van Wagenen 257-7630 jennifer.vanwagenen@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Megan Ziegler 257-7562 313-9092 megan.ziegler@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Chris Shafer, Program Manager 257-6799 303-5809 christine.shafer@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Angela Quayle 257-7619 angela.quayle@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Glenda Carter 257-7517 glenda.carter@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Sue Endress 257-7555 sue.endress@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Shirley Fishman 257-5283 507-5283 shirley53045@yahoo.com

Rick Ondriezek 257-7555 richard.ondriezek@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Marieke Spiegelhoff 257-6799 marieke.spiegelhoff@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Heidi Ciske-Schmidt, Integrated Services Manager 257-6024 265-6051 heidi.ciske-schmidt@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Yangyee Thao 257-7693 yangyee.thao@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Paul Minerva 257-6024

Joel Saltzman 257-6024

Phone Cell Phone Email

­ Ann Kelley-Kuehmichel, Manager 257-7572 810-7740 ann.kelleykuehmichel@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­ Verneesha Banks - C&FTs / MUTT 257-6787 810-7713 vbanks9019@gmail.com

­ Kurt Maurer  - C&FT's 257-7577 531-0943 kurt.maurer@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Skyla Banks 257-7562 628-0737 skyla.banks@milwaukeecountywi.gov

­

CONSULTANTS

Resource & Referral Line (REACH/CCS/OYEAH)   257-7607

REACH 

SCREENERS

SPECIAL EDUCATION

SYNTHESIS HELP DESK    257-7547

SYNTHESIS

O-YEAH - YOUTH IN TRANSITION PROGRAM

OWEN'S PLACE

PROFESSIONAL FOSTER PARENT PROJECT

PROVIDER NETWORK- COMMUNITY RESOURCES

QUALITY ASSURANCE

RESEARCH ASSOCIATE

Denotes Wraparound Milwaukee Management Team
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